Steel Strapping Tools
Catalogue
DA
TA
SH
EE
T
DA

Steel pneumatic tools.................................pag.  5
Steel manual tools.......................................pag.  7
Accessories...................................................pag.  9
DATASHEET
ELECTRA™ M Series
Tensioner
ELECTRA™ M Series
Sealer
ELECTRA™ STT
Tensioner
(for EN 13247)*
ELECTRA™ STDC
Sealer
(for EN 13247)*
Machine code C104.990.160Z
C143.190.050Z (19 mm)
C143.250.050Z (25 mm)
C143.320.020Z (32 mm)
C104.990.150Z C142.320.080Z
Steel strapping
type
Low Tensile / Medium Tensile /

*For lashing applications (lifting, anchoring and securing extremely heavy loads)
STS 25&32 PLUS 4
(2 buttons)
With seal
Double notch
STSR 19-25-32
(3 buttons)
With seal
Double notch
ST 10-13-16-19
With seal
Single notch
INCA 16-19 HT
Sealless
Machine code
C133.190.130Z (19 mm)
C133.250.130Z (25 mm)
C133.320.130Z (32 mm)
C102.190.130Z (19 mm)
C102.250.130Z (25 mm)
C102.320.130Z (32 mm)
 C101.130.410Z (13mm 3.000N)
C101.160.510Z (16mm 4.500N)
C101.190.510Z (19mm 4.500N)
 C113.160.510Z(16mm 5.500N)
C113.190.510Z (19mm 5.500N)
Strap width  25 mm - 32 mm
(1”- 1" 1/4)

With seal
Reverse function
 STP-DN 19-25-32
Sealer
With seal
Double notch
STP 19-25-32
Sealer,
With seal
Single notch
Machine code
C104.990.110Z (button)
C104.990.120Z (choke
collar)
C104.990.130Z
C140.190.050Z (19 mm)
C140.250.050Z (25 mm)
C140.320.050Z (32 mm)
C103.190.050Z (19mm)
C103.250.050Z (25mm)
C103.320.050Z (32mm)
Strap width 19 mm - 25 mm - 32 mm
(3/4” - 1”- 1 1/4”)
19 mm - 25 mm - 32 mm
(3/4” - 1”- 1 1/4”)

Steel Manual tools
Combined tools for tensioning and sealing operations without seal. Compact, light and easyto use; for an efficient seal
qith a low force to operate.
 SDN 19-25-32
Sealer
 With seal
Double notch
 STPM 19-25-32
Sealer
With seal
Single notch
 STTMR 19-25-32
Tensioner
With seal
Machine code
C130.190.040Z (19mm)
C130.250.040Z (25mm)
C130.320.040Z (32mm)
C107.190.040Z (19mm)
C107.250.040Z (25mm)
C107.320.040Z (32mm)
C108.990.040Z
Strap width 19 mm - 25 mm - 32 mm
(3/4” - 1”- 1 1/4”)
19 mm - 25 mm - 32 mm